钍地半导体
网址 www.sztdbdt.co m Q
用芯智造 ·卓越品质
●
●
●
●
research and development

布局示例
订购信息
型号 封装 包装数量 温度 丝印
LM2902LVIDR-TUDI SOP14 2500/盘 -40℃ to 125℃ LM2902LV
LM2902LVIDYYR-TUDI SOT23 3000/盘 -40℃ to 125℃  LM29021
LM2902LVIPWR-TUDI TSSOP14 2500/盘 -40℃ to 125℃ LM2902LV
LM2904LVIDDFR-TUDI SOT23 3000/盘 -40℃ to 125℃ L904
LM2904LVIDGKR-TUDI MSOP8 2500/盘 -40℃ to 125℃ 1SQX
LM2904LVIDR-TUDI SOP8 2500/盘 -40℃ to 125℃  2904LV
LM2904LVIPWR-TUDI TSSOP8 2500/盘 -40℃ to 125℃ 2904
第13页,共14页
Important statement:
●TUDI Semiconductor reserves the right to modify the product manual without prior notice!
Before placing an order, customers need to confirm whether the obtained information is the